Integrated covers that
blend seamlessly into
your landscape.
Discover the elegance and functionality
of the HIDE Cover, an essential
upgrade for your outdoor spaces. The
removable HIDE Cover crafted from
durable 316 stainless steel offers easy

HIDE KIT MATERIAL THICKNESS INLAY LID EDGE PROTECTOR FRAME CONCRETE
product
order code mm cm inch size internal
depth size external
depth
underside
opening
wet-pour
con-parts
A B C D E F G included
12” Skimmer and Access Cover Kit (same size, same kit)
HSL12-0.4 8-11 1 3/8" - 1/2"
11 3/4”
sq.
1/2”
12” sq.
7/8”
10” sq.
not suitedHSL12-0.8 15-22 2 5/8" - 7/8" 7/8” 1 1/4”
HSL12-1.2 25-32 3 1" - 1 1/4" 1 1/4” 1 5/8”
HSL12-1.6 35-42 4 1 3/8" - 1 5/8" 1 5/8” 2”
yesHSL12-2 45-52 5 1 3/4" - 2" 2” 2 1/2”
HSL12-2.5 55-62 6 2 1/4” - 2 1/2” 2 1/2” 3”
LEVELING BED
IN
L
A

HIDE KIT MATERIAL THICKNESS INLAY LID EDGE PROTECTOR FRAME CONCRETE
product
order code mm cm inch size internal
depth size external
depth
underside
opening
wet-pour
con-parts
6” Access Cover Kit
A B C D E F G included
HAC6-0.4 8-11 1 3/8" - 1/2"
5 3/4”sq.
1/2”
6”sq.
7/8”
4 1/3”sq.
not suitedHAC6-0.8 15-22 2 5/8" - 7/8" 7/8” 1 1/4”
HAC6-1.2 25-32 3 1" - 1 1/4" 1 1/4” 1 5/8”
HAC6-1.6 35-42 4 1 3/8" - 1 5/8" 1 5/8” 2”
yesHAC6-2 45-52 5 1 3/4" - 2" 2” 2 1/2”
HAC6-2.5 55-62 6 2 1/4” - 2 1/2” 2 1/2” 3”
8” Access Cover Kit
HAC8-0.4 8-11 1 3/8" - 1/2"
7 3/4”sq.
1/2”